Frank Phillips College Class Schedule

Inspiring the Remarkable since 1948

Fall 2025 - Main Session

*Information in this schedule is subject to change without notice.

Class Dates: August 20, 2025 - December 11, 2025

FPC Rahll Campus Classes

Course Code Section Course Name Credits Days StartTime EndTime Building/Room Faculty Start Date  End Date
BIOL1322 6201 Nutrition & Diet Therapy 3 MW 9:55AM 11:10AM  RAHLL-101-DLR1 Lisa Duncan 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
BIOL2401 60 Anatomy & Physiology | 4 MW 8:30AM 11:10AM RAHLL-120 Raymond Weld 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
BIOL2420 6201 Microbiology for Non-Science Majors 4 TR 11:20AM  12:35PM  RAHLL-101-DLR1 Lisa Duncan 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
BUSI1301 6270 Business Principles 3 TR 8:30AM 9:45AM  RAHLL-121-DLR3 Joe Ogden 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
CHEM1405 6201 Introductory Chemistry | 4 M 7:00PM 9:45PM  RAHLL-101-DLR1 Robert Green 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
EDUC1100 60 Learning Framework 1 w 5:30PM 7:45PM RAHLL-105N Christy Dovel 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
EDUC1100 62NURS Learning Framework 1 MW 9:55AM 11:10AM  RAHLL-101-DLR1 Laura Mclintire 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
ENGL0101 60 Co-requisite Reading\Writing 1 M 4:30PM 5:30PM RAHLL-105N Danielle Birnell 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
ENGL1301 60 Composition | 3 M 5:30PM 6:45PM RAHLL-105N Danielle Birnell 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
ENGL1302 60 Composition Il 3 M 7:00PM 8:15PM RAHLL-125N Danielle Birnell 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
FYIS0301 60 First Year Institute Seminar 3 w 5:30PM 6:45PM RAHLL-105N Courtney Corrales 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
GOVT2305 60 Federal Government 3 w 5:30PM 8:15PM RAHLL-105N Lance Breshears 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
HIST1302 60 United States History Il 3 T 5:30PM 6:45PM RAHLL-105S Pamela Guile 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
HITT1305 6202 Medical Terminology | 3 TR 9:55AM 11:00AM  RAHLL-121-DLR3 Laura Mclntire 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
MATH0114 60 Co-req Math Lab 1 M 4:30PM 5:30PM RAHLL-105N STAFF STAFF 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
MATH1342 6201 Elementary Statistical Methods 3 MW 11:20AM  12:35PM  RAHLL-101-DLR1 Elizabeth Summers  8/20/2025 12/11/2025
MATH2413 6201 Calculus| 4 MW 9:55AM 11:10AM  RAHLL-101-DLR1  Elizabeth Summers  8/20/2025 12/11/2025
PSYC2301 6203 General Psychology 3 TR 1:15PM 2:30PM  RAHLL-101-DLR1 Brittni Harper 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
PSYC2301 6202 General Psychology 3 TR 11:20AM  12:35PM  RAHLL-101-DLR1 Lora Baggerman 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
PSYC2314 6201 Lifespan Growth & Development 3 TR 9:55AM 11:10AM  RAHLL-101-DLR1 Lora Baggerman 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
PSYC2319 6201 Social Psychology 3 TR 8:30AM 9:45AM  RAHLL-102-DLR2 Lora Baggerman 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
SPCH1311 60 Introduction to Speech Communication 3 MW 11:20AM  12:35PM RAHLL-105N Andrew Stegall 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
SPCH1318 6204 Interpersonal Communication 3 M 7:00PM 9:45PM  RAHLL-121-DLR3 Marinda Laney 8/20/2025 12/11/2025

Diesel Mechanic Classes
DEMR1301 60 Shop Safety and Procedures 3 TR 5:30PM 6:45PM CTC-205E Frank Subealdea 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
DEMR1317 60 Basic Brake Systems 3 R 7:00PM 10:30PM CTC-205E Frank Subealdea 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
DEMR1323 60 Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning (HVAC) Troubleshooting and Repair 3 T 7:00PM 10:30PM CTC-205E Frank Subealdea 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
Vocational Nursing Classes
VNSG1227 66 Essential of Medication Administration 2 MTWR  12:30PM 1:30PM RAHLL-CMH STAFF STAFF 8/20/2025 10/9/2025
VNSG1230 66 Maternal Neonatal Nursing 2 MTWR  7:00AM 7:05AM  RAHLL-121-DLR3 Janet Wilson 10/13/2025 12/11/2025
VNSG1231 66 Pharmacology 2 MTWR 11:30AM  12:30PM RAHLL-CMH STAFF STAFF 8/20/2025 12/11/2025
VNSG1329 66 Medical-Surgical Nursing | 3 MTWR  7:00AM 7:05AM RAHLL-CMH STAFF STAFF 10/13/2025 12/11/2025
VNSG1360 66 Clinical - Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training 3 WR 6:30AM 2:30PM RAHLL-CMH Janet Wilson 10/13/2025 12/11/2025
VNSG1402 66 Applied Nursing Skills | 4 MTWRF  8:30AM 11:30AM  RAHLL-121-DLR3 Casey Money 8/20/2025 10/9/2025



DFTG1325

WLDG1202
WLDG1204
WLDG1206
WLDG1305
WLDG1317
WLDG1337
WLDG1391
WLDG1391
WLDG1428
WLDG1434
WLDG1435
WLDG1457
WLDG2439
WLDG2443
WLDG2447
WLDG2451
WLDG2452
WLDG2453
WLDG2488
WLDG2506

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
602
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Blueprint Reading and Sketching

Fundamentals of Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)
Fundamentals of Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting
Fundamentals of Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)
Arts Metals

Introduction to Layout and Fabrication
Introduction to Welding Metallurgy

Special Topics in Welder/Welding Technologist
Special Topics in Welder/Welding Technologist
Introduction to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc (GTAW) Welding
Introduction to Pipe Welding

Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
Advanced Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting
Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)
Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)
Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding

Advanced Pipe Welding

Internship - Welding Technology/Welder
Intermediate Pipe Welding

Welding Classes
3

ORA DB DB AN DREDDDDN®OOOWOWNNN

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

8:45PM

10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM
10:00PM

CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W
CTC-205W

Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Jeffery Sanderson
Christy Dovel
Jeffery Sanderson

8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025

12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025



	Rahll Campus

