Frank Phillips College Class Schedule



Inspiring the Remarkable since 1948

Fall 2025 - Main Session

*Information in this schedule is subject to change without notice.

Class Dates: August 20, 2025 - December 11, 2025



FPC Rahll Campus Classes										
Course Code	Section	Course Name	Credits	Days	Start Time	End Time	Building/Room	Faculty	Start Date	End Date
BIOL1322	6201	Nutrition & Diet Therapy	3	MW	9:55AM	11:10AM	RAHLL-101-DLR1	Lisa Duncan	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
BIOL2401	60	Anatomy & Physiology I	4	MW	8:30AM	11:10AM	RAHLL-120	Raymond Weld	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
BIOL2420	6201	Microbiology for Non-Science Majors	4	TR	11:20AM	12:35PM	RAHLL-101-DLR1	Lisa Duncan	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
BUSI1301	6270	Business Principles	3	TR	8:30AM	9:45AM	RAHLL-121-DLR3	Joe Ogden	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
CHEM1405	6201	Introductory Chemistry I	4	М	7:00PM	9:45PM	RAHLL-101-DLR1	Robert Green	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
EDUC1100	60	Learning Framework	1	W	5:30PM	7:45PM	RAHLL-105N	Christy Dovel	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
EDUC1100	62NURS	Learning Framework	1	MW	9:55AM	11:10AM	RAHLL-101-DLR1	Laura McIntire	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
ENGL0101	60	Co-requisite Reading\Writing	1	М	4:30PM	5:30PM	RAHLL-105N	Danielle Birnell	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
ENGL1301	60	Composition I	3	М	5:30PM	6:45PM	RAHLL-105N	Danielle Birnell	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
ENGL1302	60	Composition II	3	М	7:00PM	8:15PM	RAHLL-125N	Danielle Birnell	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
FYIS0301	60	First Year Institute Seminar	3	W	5:30PM	6:45PM	RAHLL-105N	Courtney Corrales	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
GOVT2305	60	Federal Government	3	W	5:30PM	8:15PM	RAHLL-105N	Lance Breshears	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
HIST1302	60	United States History II	3	T	5:30PM	6:45PM	RAHLL-105S	Pamela Guile	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
HITT1305	6202	Medical Terminology I	3	TR	9:55AM	11:00AM	RAHLL-121-DLR3	Laura McIntire	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
MATH0114	60	Co-req Math Lab	1	М	4:30PM	5:30PM	RAHLL-105N	STAFF STAFF	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
MATH1342	6201	Elementary Statistical Methods	3	MW	11:20AM	12:35PM	RAHLL-101-DLR1	Elizabeth Summers	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
MATH2413	6201	Calculus I	4	MW	9:55AM	11:10AM	RAHLL-101-DLR1	Elizabeth Summers	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
PSYC2301	6203	General Psychology	3	TR	1:15PM	2:30PM	RAHLL-101-DLR1	Brittni Harper	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
PSYC2301	6202	General Psychology	3	TR	11:20AM	12:35PM	RAHLL-101-DLR1	Lora Baggerman	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
PSYC2314	6201	Lifespan Growth & Development	3	TR	9:55AM	11:10AM	RAHLL-101-DLR1	Lora Baggerman	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
PSYC2319	6201	Social Psychology	3	TR	8:30AM	9:45AM	RAHLL-102-DLR2	Lora Baggerman	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
SPCH1311	60	Introduction to Speech Communication	3	MW	11:20AM	12:35PM	RAHLL-105N	Andrew Stegall	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
SPCH1318	6204	Interpersonal Communication	3	М	7:00PM	9:45PM	RAHLL-121-DLR3	Marinda Laney	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
		Diesel Mec	hanic Cla	asses						
DEMR1301	60	Shop Safety and Procedures	3	TR	5:30PM	6:45PM	CTC-205E	Frank Subealdea	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
DEMR1317	60	Basic Brake Systems	3	R	7:00PM	10:30PM	CTC-205E	Frank Subealdea	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
DEMR1323	60	Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning (HVAC) Troubleshooting and Repair	3	T	7:00PM	10:30PM	CTC-205E	Frank Subealdea	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
Vocational Nursing Classes										
VNSG1227	66	Essential of Medication Administration	2	MTWR	12:30PM	1:30PM	RAHLL-CMH	STAFF STAFF	8/20/2025	10/9/2025
	66	Maternal Neonatal Nursing	2	MTWR	7:00AM	7:05AM	RAHLL-121-DLR3	Janet Wilson	10/13/2025	12/11/2025
VNSG1231	66	Pharmacology	2	MTWR	11:30AM	12:30PM	RAHLL-CMH	STAFF STAFF	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
VNSG1329	66	Medical-Surgical Nursing I	3	MTWR	7:00AM	7:05AM	RAHLL-CMH	STAFF STAFF	10/13/2025	12/11/2025
VNSG1360	66	Clinical - Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training	3	WR	6:30AM	2:30PM	RAHLL-CMH	Janet Wilson	10/13/2025	12/11/2025
VNSG1402	66	Applied Nursing Skills I	4	MTWRF	8:30AM	11:30AM	RAHLL-121-DLR3	Casey Money	8/20/2025	10/9/2025

Welding Classes										
DFTG1325	60	Blueprint Reading and Sketching	3	T	6:00PM	8:45PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1202	60	Fundamentals of Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)	2	MTWR	6:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1204	60	Fundamentals of Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting	2	MTWR	6:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1206	60	Fundamentals of Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)	2	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1305	60	Arts Metals	3	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1317	60	Introduction to Layout and Fabrication	3	MTWR	6:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1337	60	Introduction to Welding Metallurgy	3	MTWR	6:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1391	60	Special Topics in Welder/Welding Technologist	3	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1391	602	Special Topics in Welder/Welding Technologist	3	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1428	60	Introduction to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)	4	MTWR	6:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1434	60	Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc (GTAW) Welding	4	MTWR	6:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1435	60	Introduction to Pipe Welding	4	MTWR	6:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG1457	60	Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)	4	MTWR	6:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG2439	60	Advanced Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting	4	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG2443	60	Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)	4	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG2447	60	Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)	4	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG2451	60	Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)	4	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG2452	60	Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding	4	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG2453	60	Advanced Pipe Welding	4	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG2488	60	Internship - Welding Technology/Welder	4	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Christy Dovel	8/20/2025	12/11/2025
WLDG2506	60	Intermediate Pipe Welding	5	MTWR	5:00PM	10:00PM	CTC-205W	Jeffery Sanderson	8/20/2025	12/11/2025